
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2008; Name= AURORA LOAN SERVICES LLC; Date
Recorded= 2008/06;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200806100002
36240

06/10/2008
12:45:15

AURORA
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

200512020006
23680

200806120002
40330

06/12/2008
01:54:53

AURORA
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

HILL, GARRY
C

7 113 200805080001
89500

Lot#:57 Book:7
Pg:113
Sub:QUAIL
RUN PHASE 2

200806260002
61470

06/26/2008
01:34:59

AURORA
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

200207310003
55390

200806180002
48790

06/18/2008
12:49:36

AURORA
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

200406100003
15640


