Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2008; Name= AURORA LOAN SERVICES LLC; Date Recorded= 2008/06;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200806100002 36240	06/10/2008 12:45:15	AURORA LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					200512020006 23680	
200806120002 40330	06/12/2008 01:54:53	AURORA LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantee	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	HILL, GARRY C			7	113	200805080001 89500	Lot#:57 Book:7 Pg:113 Sub:QUAIL RUN PHASE 2
200806260002 61470	06/26/2008 01:34:59	AURORA LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					200207310003 55390	
200806180002 48790	06/18/2008 12:49:36	AURORA LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					200406100003 15640	